Tel. Nos { Tel. Fax : (0342) 2567787 2659174 (NSOU) Website : www.burdwanrajcollege.ac.in E-mail : principalbrc@rediffmail.com (Principal) rajcollege1881@gmail.com (Office)

BURDWAN RAJ COLLEGE

UG & PG

Govt. Sponsored) AFTAB HOUSE ★ PURBA BARDHAMAN-713104 ★ WEST BENGAL

(A constituent college of the University of Burdwan)

Accredited by NAAC : B⁺⁺ Grade

Ref. No. BRC /

Notice

Dated, Burdwan, the.....

Anti-Ragging Squad

As per requirement an <u>Anti-Ragging Squad</u> is constituted with the following members **w.e.f.** 01/09/2024

1. Mr Basudeb Hembram, Assistant Professor English	Convener
2. Dr Sumitava Khan, Assistant Professor Chemistry	Member
3. Mr Ramkanai Singha, Assistant Professor Philosophy	Member
4. Mr Tridib Biswas, Assistant Professor Economics	Member
5. Ms Chemme Tamang, Assistant Professor Pol Sc	Member
6. Sourav Dey, SACT	Member
7. STS Rima, SACT	Member
8. Hostel Superintendents (Boys' and Girls')	Member
9. Conveners of Common Room Committee (Boys' and Girls')	Member
10.Convener of Canteen Committee	Member
11.NSS Programme officers	Member
12.NCC in-charge	Member
13.Thyrambok Bandyopadhyay, Sem IV (Math Hons)	Member
14.Sreejita Kusari, Sem IV (Sociology Hons)	Member



1/2024 (Dr Nirapjan Mandal)

Principal Burdwan Raj College

Principal Burdwan Raj College